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Aug 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Sept 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Oct 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Nov 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Dec 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Jan 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Feb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

Mar 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Apr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

May 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

June 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

July 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

School will be closed on the following dates:

1 Monday 30th October to Friday 3rd November - Halloween School will re-open on Monday 6th November

2 Monday 25th December to Friday 5th January - Christmas School will re-open on Monday 8th January

3 Monday 5th February - Public Holiday School will re-open on Tuesday 6th February

4 Thursday 15th & Friday 16th February - Mid-term School will re-open on Monday 19th February

5 Monday 18th March - St. Patrick's Day Bank Holiday School will re-open on Tuesday 19th March

6 Monday 25th March to Friday 5th April -  Easter Break School will re-open on Monday 8th April

7 Monday 6th May  -  Public Holiday School will re-open on Tuesday 7th May

8 Monday 3rd June  -  Public Holiday School will re-open on Tuesday 4th June

School will close for the summer break on: Friday 21st June 

Additional Information:

First Communion - Date to be confirmed

Confirmation - Date to be confirmed

Scoil Mhuire, Coolanarney
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Roll Number: 18795S

School will re-open for pupils on Wednesday 30th August 

          Calendar 2023 - 2024Tel: 057 9354934


